Lake Magdalene Christian School
2024-2025 Calendar

Kindergarten Meet the Teacher

Tuesday, August I3t

New Parent Orientation

Tuesday, August 13™ 6:00-7:00pm

Preschool & Child Care Meet the Teacher

Wed, August H & Thurs, August I5™

First Day of School for Kindergarten
1% day of school on August 5™ & August 6™

Thursday, August 5t 8:30am-12:00pm

First Day of School VPK, PreK-3 & Child Care

Monday, August 19

Room Parent Meeting & Volunteer Meeting

Friday, August 2374 900am

No School -Labor Day

Monday, September 2nd

School Pictures

Mon, September 9™ & Tues, September [0t

Bible Presentation in The Sanctuary
(PreK-3, new VPK & Kindergarten students)

Wednesday, September It 4:00am

Goodies with Grandparents on the playground
(PreK-3, VPK, & Kindergarten)

Friday, September 13t &:00am

School Picture Retakes

Monday, September 30t 845am

No School

Monday, October H™

Halloween Parade (Prek-3, VPK, Kindergarten)

Wednesday, October 30™ 9:00am

Halloween Parade (Prek-2)

Thursday, October 35t 400am

No School-Parent/Teacher Conference Day

Friday, November It

No School-Veterans Day

Monday, November [Ith

Kindergarten Balloon Parade

Wednesday, November 20t 4:00am

Thanksgiving Break

Mon,, November 25™ - Fri, November 29t

2025-2026 Kindergarten Information
Meeting

Thursday, December 5™

Christmas Program in the Sanctuary
(PreK-3, VPK, & Kindergarten)

Friday, December 20™ 9:00am

Early Dismissal (school closes at 12:00pm)

Friday, December 20t

No School-Christmas Break

Mon, December 234-Mon, January 6™

School Resumes

Tuesday, January 7t




No School-Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Monday, January 20t

Donuts with Dad on the playground
(PreK-3, VPK, & Kindergarten)

Friday, January 24t 8:00am

Valentine’'s Chapel in The Sanctuary

Wednesday, February 12t 4:00am

No School Friday, February Hth
No School Monday, February [7th
No School Monday, March 3

“We Love Books” Week

Tues, March 4™-Fri, March 7th

No School- Spring Break

Mon,, March [7th-Fri, March 2Ist

Muffins with Mom on the playground
(PreK-3, VPK, & Kindergarten)

Friday, April 4™ 8:00am

Spring Fling-Family Carnival Event (in Heritage Hall)

Friday, April Ith 5:00-7:00pm

No School-Good Friday

Friday, April I8

No School-Easter Monday

Monday, April 2Ist

Kindergarten Musical

Friday, April 25t 4:00am

Teacher Appreciation Week

Mon, May 5™ - Fri, May 9™

Mother’s Day Chapel (For Prek-3)

Wednesday, May 7t 4:00am

Teacher Luncheon (school closes at 12:00pm)

Wednesday, May 7™ 12:00pm

VPK Pep Rally

Tuesday, May 13 4:00am

End of Year Program in the Sanctuary

Friday, May 16™ 9:00am

Last Day of VPK Enrichment

Friday, May 6™

Kindergarten Graduation

Wednesday, May 21t 900am

Last Day of School (school closes at 12:00pm)

Thursday, May 22nd

*Chapel-9:00am every Wednesday
*Lake Mag Mondays-wear your school spirit shirf on Mondays
*Kindness Fridays-wear your kindness shirt on Fridays

Kindergarten: January I0™

Currently Enrolled Students: January 22 & 23

Sibling, Church & Alumni: JTanuary 27
Open to the Public: January 3ist




